

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details (With Text)

Appt	00259	Version:	1	Name:		
Appointment (Appt)				Status:	Confirmed	
				In control:	City Clerk	
12/7	/2015					
				Ord. No.		
Appointment of Dennis Cook as member, Board of Park Commissioners for a term of confirmation to March 31, 2019.						
Jean Godden						
1. Appointment Packet						
Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
1	City Council				confirmed	Pass
1	Parks, Seattle Center, Libraries, and Gender Pay Equity Committee			,	confirm	Pass
	Appo 12/7, Appo Marc Jean 1. Ap Ver.	Appointment (A 12/7/2015 Appointment or March 31, 2019 Jean Godden 1. Appointment Ver. Action By 1 City Cour 1 Parks, Se	Appointment (Appt) 12/7/2015 Appointment of Dennis Co March 31, 2019. Jean Godden 1. Appointment Packet Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Parks, Seattle Center	Appointment (Appt) 12/7/2015 Appointment of Dennis Cook as March 31, 2019. Jean Godden 1. Appointment Packet Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Parks, Seattle Center, Lib	Appointment (Appt) Status: In control: 12/7/2015 Ord. No. Appointment of Dennis Cook as member, B March 31, 2019. Jean Godden 1. Appointment Packet Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Parks, Seattle Center, Libraries,	Appointment (Appt) Status: Confirmed In control: City Clerk 12/7/2015 Ord. No. Appointment of Dennis Cook as member, Board of Park Commissioners for March 31, 2019. Jean Godden 1. Appointment Packet Ver. Action By Action 1 City Council confirmed 1 Parks, Seattle Center, Libraries, confirm

Appointment of Dennis Cook as member, Board of Park Commissioners for a term of confirmation to March 31, 2019.

The Appointment Packet is provided as an attachment.